
10,50 €
11,00 €
11,30 €
11,00 €
11,70 €

12,00 €
12,00 €
13,50 €
12,60 €
13,20 €
11,70 €

13,60 €
14,00 €
13,00 €

Tapas

Starters

Pizzas

“Nachos” with guacamole

“Nachos Especiales” (spicy meat with pepper, “jalapeños” and cheddar)

Olive cocktail

Matured cheese

Iberian ham

“Ensaladilla russa“ Russian salad

“Tortilla española” (potato and onion omelette)

Ham, mushrooms and chicken croquettes (6 u.)

Chicken nuggets with Bbq sauce (6 u.)

“Huevo estrellado” (broken fried egg) with chorizo and Iberian ham

Andalusian style squid

Prawns in garlic oil

Mussels “a la marinera”

Creamy clam chowder in wine

Homemade “patatas bravas” (potatoes with spicy sauce)

French fries

Tomato bread

Creamy melon soup with Iberian ham shavings

Mixed salad

Goat cheese salad with walnuts and dry fruit salad dressing

Spinach salad with parmesan cheese and crunchy bacon

Chicken salad

Grilled vegetables with “romesco sauce”

Seafood cream with shrimp

Margarita - Tomato, mozzarella, emmental and oregano

Funghi - Margarita with button mushrooms

Pepperoni - Margarita with pepperoni

Prosciutto - Margarita with boiled ham

Hawaiian - Margarita with boiled ham and pineapple

Mexican - Margarita with minced meat, green pepper and chilli

American - Margarita with bacon, egg, potatoes and spicy sauce

Nordika - Margarita with smoked salmon, Philadelphia cheese, rocket and dil

Playa Brava - Margarita with button mushrooms, tuna, onion and prawns

4 Formaggi - Margarita with goat cheese and roquefort

Vegetable - Margarita with onion, courgette, asparagus and cherry tomatoes

Carbonara - Margarita with carbonara

Curry - Margarita with onion and curry chicken

Gluten-free (please ask our staff)

9,00 €
7,70 €

10,00 €
10,20 €
10,00 €
10,20 €
9,50 €

7,70 €
9,00 €
4,00 €
5,60 €

10,60 €
7,50 €
7,00 €
8,80 €
8,20 €
9,00 €
14,50 €
12,40 €
11,20 €

12,60 €
6,00 €
3,70 €
3,70 €

9,00 €
10,00 €
9,00 €
9,50 €

10,00 €

Pasta

Macaroni bolognese 

Cannelloni

Spaghetti bolognese // carbonara // mushroom sauce

Spaghetti with pesto sauce

Vegetable lasagne



GB

Meat dishes

Fish dishes

Hamburger km.0

1/2 Roast chicken with French fries

1/4 Roast chicken with French fries

“Botifarra”*

“Kroket (Van Dobben)” with French fries

“Frikandel” with French fries

Steak*

Entrecote*

Grilled lamb*

Beef brochette

Pork tenderloin with a mushroom sauce

Duck magret with an apple compote 

Curry chicken breast with basmati rice

Green pepper sauce, roquefort, allioli or mushrooms

* Grilled and served with French fries

Sole*

Sardines*

Prawns* 

Hake supreme*

Oven-baked gilt-head bream  

Teriyaki tuna  

Monkfish marinara style

*Served with sautéed vegetables

Hamburger with onion and brie cheese

Hamburger with foie gras and crunchy Iberian ham

“Jalapeños” hamburger

Chicken hamburger with spinach, goat cheese and honey

Vegan hamburger - spinach with tomato confit

Extra Burger bun

Served with French fries

11,50 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
9,00 €
8,60 €

14,50 €
22,00 €
20,50 €
16,00 €
17,70 €
21,00 €
16,60 €

3,00 €

19,30 €
14,00 €
18,80 €
18,00 €
20,30 €
17,50 €

20,00 €

9,80 €
13,50 €
10,60 €
8,90 €
11,20 €

1,80 €

18,00 €
19,00 €
19,00 €
18,00 €
27,00 €
18,00 €
8,20 €

Rice (Minimum 2 persons)

Mixed paella

Fish paella

Black rice

Rice broth

Rice casserole with lobster

“Fideuà” (noodles-based paella)

“Arròs a la cubana” Cuban rice

Price per person

Bread service - 1,30 €
Gluten-free bread service - 1,30 € 

All prices include VAT

For food allergies and intolerances ask our staff



Menú infantil
Children’s menu - Kindermenu 

Kindermenü - Menu enfants

Macarrons a la bolonyesa – Macarrones a la boloñesa – Macaroni bolognese

Macaroni bolognese – Makkaroni bolognese – Macaronis bolognaise

***

Pollastre a l’ast* – Pollo al ast* – Roast chicken*

Kip van het spit* – Hähnchen vom Spiess* – Poulet rôti à la broche*

***

Nuggets de pollastre* – Nuggets de pollo* – Chicken nuggets*

Kipnuggets* – Chicken-nuggets* – Nuggets de poulet*

***

Hamburguesa* – Hamburguesa* – Hamburger* 

Hamburger* – Hamburger (ohne Brot)* – Hamburger*

***

Lluç a la andalusa* – Merluza a la andaluza* – Andalusian style hake* 

Heekfilet in Andalusische stijl* – Seehecht nach andalusische Art* 

Colin à l’andalouse*

* Guarnicions a escollir entre arròs o patates fregides

* Guarniciones a elegir entre arroz o patatas fritas

* Choice of trimmings between rice or French fries

* Bijgerecht: keuze tussen rijst of patat

* Beilage nach Wahl: Reis oder Pommes frites

* Garnitures aux choix: riz ou frites

9,50 €

Aigua, pa i postre inclosos – Agua, pan y postre incluidos

Water, bread and dessert included – Inclusief water, brood en dessert

Inklusive Wasser, Brot und Dessert - Eau, pain et dessert compris



Vins - Vinos - Wine - Wijn -Wein - Vin

Blancs - Blancos - White

Blanc - Weisswein - Witte 

Mas Geli Blanc

Mas Oller Blanc de l’Emporda Mar

Mallolet Blanc

Segadors Blanc

Raimat Chardonnay

Muga

Lolo - Albariño

Protos - Verdejo

Rosats - Rosados -Rosé 

Roséwein - Rosé

Mas Geli Notes de rosat

Espelt Lladoner

Segadors - Garnatxa

Muga

Protos rosat “Clarete”

Negres - Tintos - Red

Rouge - Rotwein - Rode	

Mas Geli - Garnatxa

Mas Oller Pur - Garnatxa, Cabernet, Syrah

Mallolet - Carinyena, Garnatxa

Tocat de l’ala - Carinyena, Garnatxa, Syrah

Segadors recolector - Garnatxa

Enate - Cabernet, Merlot

Cune Crianza

Luis Cañas Reserva - Ull de llebre, Morastell

Protos Roble - Ull de llebre

Protos27 - Ull de llebre

Pesquera Crianza - Ull de llebre

D.O. Empordà

D.O. Empordà

D.O. Empordà

D.O. Empordà

D.O. Costers del Segre

D.O. Rioja

D.O. Rias baixas

D.O. Rueda

D.O. Empordà

D.O. Empordà

D.O. Empordà

D.O. Rioja

D.O. Ribera del Duero

D.O. Empordà

D.O. Empordà

D.O. Empordà

D.O. Empordà

D.O. Empordà

D.O. Somontano

D.O. Rioja

D.O. Rioja

D.O. Ribera del Duero

D.O. Ribera del Duero

D.O. Ribera del Duero

 19,00 € 

19,30 € 

15,00 € 

13,20 € 

13,50 € 

16,90 € 

18,00 € 

15,50 € 

 

18,50 €
15,00 €
13,50 €
16,00 €
16,00 €

 19,00 €
19,50 €
15,00 €
17,00 €
13,50 €
14,60 €
14,50 €
22,50 €
16,00 €
25,00 €
23,20 €

 

16,00 €
13,00 €
17,00 €

33,00 €

Caves - Cavas

Parxet Cuvee 21

Caganiu  -  Brut nature

Corpinnat Castellroig Sabate i Coca  -  Brut Reserva

Champagne Ackerman cremant de loire - Brut
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